Klasse
Im Freien

Compoundbogen

70m Herren

60m Masters m
50m Masters m

2 x 50m Masters m
50m Damen

2 x 50m Damen

Halle

Compoundbogen

18m Masters m

2 x 18m Masters m

18m Masters w

2 x 18m Masters w

Bestleistungen
von Mitgliedern des HCB2020

Name

Dieter Diisterwald

Dieter Diisterwald

Dieter Diisterwald

Dieter Diisterwald

Karin Dusterwald

Karin Disterwald

Dieter Diisterwald

Dieter Diisterwald

Karin Dusterwald

Karin Disterwald

Ringe

337
345
347
683
324

639

290
578
283

554

Datum

25.05.2013

14.06.2014

06.09.2013

06.09.2013

24.05.2014

24.05.2014

12.12.2015

12.12.2015

12.12.2015

12.12.2015

Veranstaltung

BM Herzogenrath
FITA Diiren

DM WA Olching
DM WA Olching
BM Herzogenrath

BM Herzogenrath

BM Herzogenrath
BM Herzogenrath
BM Herzogenrath

BM Herzogenrath

Bereich

Bezirk

RSB

RSB

RSB

Bezirk

Bezirk

Bezirk

Bezirk

Bezirk

Bezirk



